Contact: Tris Winstanley email: tandhwin@xtra.co.nz

Carburettors (Used)

Solex Carburettors

i,

26mm Throat Diameter

26AIC LD55 Down Draught
26BF HD L2088C2 Side

26FH L8943 Side

26FV Up

26GHF LA52 Side

26GHF LES57 Side



26GHF
26ZIACO
26ZI1C
26Z1C-3

28mm Throat Diameter

28PCI
P28ZIC-2
B3CZIC3

30mm Throat Diameter

30AHD
30AHG
30FI
30FAl
30FAl
30FAl
30FAl
30FAl
30FAl
30FAl
30FAl
30FAIO
30FAIO
30FAIO-2
30FAO
30HBFD
30PAI
30VFD
30l
330AC
330E13

LL49
LC54
LK55
LJ55

LES8
LK61

LB52
LH63
L27694
LF50
LAS0
LA50
LD52
LL50
LJ67
H47
J48
LB61
LK51
LJ53
LK51
2659322
LJ55
LJ60
28889
LG58
LAG4

Side
Down
Down

Down

Down Draught
Down

Down

Side Draught
Side
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Side
Down
Up
Down
Side

Down



330FSI
330PSEI
330PSEI4
330SE12
3305E16
330SEl
B30ZIC3
B30ZIC3
B30IC5
GV

VBE

LK62
LK66
LB64
LE64
LF64
L34
LAG2
LD60
LGS
L1255
LF59

unclear markings

unclear markings

30mm Dual Throat

32mm Throat Diameter

32BI
32BIO
32BIO
32BIO
B32104
B32310-4
B32B104
B32B104
B32B104
B32 10-4
B32-1H
B32-1H
332DB104

LB52

LH50 771

2BLM50
115
LK51
LH54
LL65
LA49
LL59
LA68
LF67
LD64
FF64
IF64
LC59

Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Up
Up
Down
45° Down

Down Draught

Down

Down Draught
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
Down
45° Down
45° Down

Down



Unclear LD49 Down

970049 Down
E32IH LF64 45° Down
32/33mm 33EBIO 053 Down
32/33mm B33SEI H63 Down

32/33mm  333SEI3 LL64 Down

32mm Dual Throat

B32PAIA LL63 Down

40mm Throat Diameter

40AIP-2 1A65 Down
40AIP-2 1A65 Down
40VBFXD  A47 Up

42mm Throat Diameter

35-40 RZINP L845 32-7 Down
35-40 RZINP L845 32-7 Down



20mm Throat Diameter
11194B

24mm Throat Diameter
2472

26mm Throat Diameter
26JS-3
26VE
26VEFHG
26VF-3
26VF-3 Ford
26VME
Zenith B14
Zenith
Zenith G4

28mm Throat Diameter
28G
28G-2

30mm Throat Diameter

301Z

30VBA

30VBFG

30VEA

30VEFH

30VI
30VIG-3
30VIG-5
30VIG-6

Zenith Carburettors

(10)

(10)
(6)

30VIG-6 with manifold



30VIG-7 (2)

30VIG-8
30VIG-11. (3)
30VM-4 (9)
30VM-5

30VM-6 (7)
30VM-7 (3)
30VM-8 (3)
30W2

VXO/W

32mm Throat Diameter
VN-2 (2)

33mm Throat Diameter

33VEM-2 (2)
L365 333P SE13

6989A 32005 (USA)
Zenith ?7?7?

34mm Throat Diameter

341V (3)
34VIM

VN (13)
VNT 1697

VNT C1563 (2)

36mm Throat Diameter

361V (5) incl one with manifold
36VEI

36VEI-9

36VIS-2 (3)



36WIA (3)
36WIA-2

C1585

C1585 223

7963A 20A 2)
10184A

39mm Throat Diameter
1275XC 961 (USA

)
1275X8 961 (USA)
)
)

11475 961 (USA
11275D 961 (USA
35998 20

8983-H  (USA)

42mm Throat Diameter

42M8 2)

42VI 8

42VIS C1253 (2)
42VIS C1387
42VIS-4  C1581
VNT C1831
VNT 3008
C1215

C1253



